Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of Sta

0955140 Michael G. Adams **KY Secretary of State** Received and Filed

2/29/2020 10:25:12 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: Warren County Youth Volleyball League Inc

Company ID: 0955140 State of origin: Kentucky

6/14/2016 12:00:00 AM Formation date: Date filed: 2/29/2020 10:25:12 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

725 GOSHEN CHURCH ROAD NORTH **BOWLING GREEN, KY 42101**

Registered Agent Name/Address

KEVIN HARROD 725 GOSHEN CHURCH ROAD NORTH **BOWLING GREEN, KY 42101**

Current Officers

KEVIN HARROD 725 GOSHEN CHURCH ROAD NORTH, BOWLI G GREEN, KY President

42101

Secretary LACY HARROD 725 GOSHEN CHURCH ROAD NORTH, BOWLI G GREEN, KY

42101

Vice President Lorie Baker 2480 Three Springs RD. BOWLING GREEN, KY 42101 Treasurer ALMA DEAN RAY

361 D F PETTY ROAD, BOWLING GREEN, KY 42103

Directors

Director LORIE BAKER **BOWLING GREEN, KY 42101**

Director **KEVIN HARROD** 725 GOSHEN CHURCH ROAD NORTH, BOWLI G GREEN, KY

42101

Director Mason Hamilton Alvaton, KY 42122

County: Warren Business size: Small

Business type: Amusement and Recreation Services

Signatures

Signature Alma Ray Title Treasurer